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Top 50 Badminton Prize Winners - 2014
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Player
Zhao Yunlei
Chen Long
Li Xuerui
Yoo Yeon Seong
Zhang Nan
Lee Yong Dae
Saina Nehwal
Lee Chong Wei
Wang Shixian
Lin Dan
Tai Tzu Ying
Wang Yihan
Ma Jin
Tian Qing
Misaki Matsutomo
Ayaka Takahashi
Sung Ji Hyun
Jan O. Jorgensen
Bao Yixin
Christinna Pedersen
Kidambi Srikanth
Yu Yang
Kim Ha Na
Xu Chen
Wang Xiaoli
Ratchanok Intanon
Ko Sung Hyun
Son Wan Ho
Tontowi Ahmad

National Total Prize
Association Money (USD)
CHN 246,144
CHN 225,825
CHN 204,050
KOR 185,231
CHN 170,069
KOR 168,094
IND 156,000
MAS 150,075
CHN 145,550
CHN 135,200
TPE 134,375
CHN 131,013
CHN 124,738
CHN 114,069
JPN 113,912
JPN 113,699
KOR 112,648
DEN 107,288
CHN 102,019
DEN 96,491
IND 94,048
CHN 91,688
KOR 89,057
CHN 86,819
CHN 84,831
THA 84,038
KOR 80,190
KOR 75,845
INA 70,719
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Player results from the Badminton World Federation

INA
CHN
CHN
CHN
DEN
DEN
DEN
CHN
INA
JPN
DEN
CHN
CHN
JPN
INA
INA
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN

70,106
67,709
66,875
66,209
63,949
63,949
63,691
63,619
63,325
61,475
58,835
57,934
57,888
57,550
56,325
56,325
52,564
50,971
50,203
49,909
49,595
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